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Overview
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Price
36.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.22% (0.08)

US3167731005
FITB

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

23,590 EUR
S&P 500

36.64 USD (900)
37.18 USD (800)
36.78 USD
37.19 USD
36.70 USD
36.82 USD
36.983532 USD
2,474,530
91,518,971.70
35,101

WKN: 316773100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3167731005&ID_NOTATION=264183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3167731005&ID_NOTATION=264183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=668a99bd8879a4f73c203d854ced857a5b733cec56f083746a2c181c60f255e2&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e71d01de265b667ae&time=1714381820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98414e9a4c1d90f9792becee9887e68e1ef71e523e65ca45088a8763258750a1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49adc5187a4a4ef49&time=1714381820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46451197689ee209a17e68544d6ca8ecef13639e2fcfbf5996bd570e3ab48629&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb8c97024e7cef848&time=1714381820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3bb8d6a4277990b04cd6751261a395aec0428ae9eb95ab7413c46be4ae7797b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d345e14afd23b7746&time=1714381820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8e4282735bd0dfb17e801dd83689bde83fff3ec28a25fa3bbb816fbecea2de9&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=116fdfd020d4899e6&time=1714381820&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/26 22:00:00 Sy
Price
36.90 USD 50.00
Difference (] 0.22% (0.08)
il
General attributes ﬁ ”
ISIN US3167731005 40.00 |I 1 1
Symbol FITB h II h rﬁ“
Exchange Nasdaq K f’»j{ ‘
Currency uUsD 30.00 A |
Sector Other
Security type Stock \Q'Jkr‘“f m’q‘hﬂl} Jn
Market cap (m) 23,590 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 20.00 lLHHH
Market data .w
Bid (Bid size) 36.64 USD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 37.18 USD (800) 10.00
Open 36.78 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 37.19 USD
Low 36.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 36.82 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 36.983532 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,474,530
Trading volume 91,518,971.70 Price data
Number of trades 35,101 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 36.91 USD (3,748,300)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 35.88 USD (5,354,408)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 34.65 USD (5,564,928)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.51 USD (5,635,380)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 37.41 USD (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) +56.42% +44.25% -4.85% YTD Low | date 32.29 USD (2024/02/13)
Perf (abs.) +13.31 +11.32 -1.88 52 Weeks High | date 37.41 USD (2024/03/28)
Beta 1.32 1.30 1.19 52 Weeks Low | date 22.46 USD (2023/05/04)
Volatility 32.71 33.58 35.00
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 34.49 EUR 0.00 1
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:13 34.075 EUR 0.00 3
26
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 36.90 USD 91.52 35,101
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 34.05 EUR 0.00 2
26
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:02 36.78 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28658820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28359346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804897
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/ 08:02 34.065 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 19:31 34.51 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:04 34.055 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16203

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁf}\ FIFTH THIRD BANK

Contact Details

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

38 Fountain Square Plaza - 45263 Cincinnati
Telefon: +1-800-972-3030

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Birch Bayh

Charles Daniels

Eileen Mallesch

Emerson
Brumback

Gary Heminger
Jorge Benitez

Katherine
Blackburn

Kathleen Rogers

Laurent
Desmangles

Linda Clement-
Holmes

Marsha Williams

Michael
McCallister

Mitchell Feiger

Nicholas Akins

Thomas Harvey

Timothy Spence

Bryan Preston

James C.
Leonard

Jude A.
Schramm

Kevin P.
Lavender

Kristine Garrett

Melissa Stevens

Nancy C.
Pinckney

Robert P.
Shaffer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Susan B. Member of Executive
Zaunbrecher Committee
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